
.4X25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    ORONTI ALICE
 ~    ROMANELLI  ALICE
 ~    CAMORANI MARTINA
 ~    GAZZETTI GISELLE

1
2012
2012
2012
2012

SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'45"68

.4X25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    ROCCHI GIOVANNI PAOLO
 ~    FERRARA  MATTEO
 ~    GUERRINI CRISTIAN
 ~    MONTI NICHOLAS

1
2011
2011
2011
2011

SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'17"67

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    CERIONI ANDREA
 ~    TRIOSSI FERNANDES VICENTE
 ~    CECCARELLI  ALBERTO
 ~    RAFFUZZI DIEGO

2
2011
2011
2011
2011

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"93

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    TOSI TOMMASO
 ~    CICCHITELLI LORENZO
 ~    GOLINELLI MATTEO
 ~    RINALDI ETHAN

3
2011
2012
2012
2011

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

01'29"73

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    GROSSO SIMONE
 ~    URSU CRISTIAN
 ~    FIORINI TOMMASO
 ~    MAGNANI LEONARDO

4
2012
2011
2012
2011

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'36"03

.4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    BALDINI  BIANCA
 ~    GIANOLA  SARA
 ~    CELLI CARLOTTA
 ~    DEL DUCA EMI

1
2010
2010
2010
2010

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'30"61

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    PARRA ELEONORA
 ~    BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA
 ~    CIAMPOLI DENISE
 ~    ZACCARI BEATRICE

2
2010
2010
2010
2010

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'39"90

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA  2
 ~    MONTANARI REBECCA
 ~    MIGLIETTA ISABELLA
 ~    MORIGI BIANCA
 ~    VISCONTI LUDOVICA

3
2010
2011
2010
2011

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'56"48

SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    CASTELFIDARDO GINEVRA
 ~    FERNANDI VIOLA
 ~    ZANZI ADELE
 ~    CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA

4
2010
2011
2011
2011

SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'29"52

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    GIACOMONI EVA
 ~    RIDOSSI MIA
 ~    ZAGANELLI GAIA
 ~    RIDOSSI GAIA

5
2010
2010
2010
2011

UISP RAVENNA 03'36"70

.4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    FIORINI  GABRIELE
 ~    AMICI GIOVANNI
 ~    MIGLIETTA ANTONIO
 ~    MARTINI MATTEO

1
2010
2009
2009
2009

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'23"77

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    PASOTTI MICHELE
 ~    MASOTTI FEDERICO
 ~    CARLONI NICOLÒ
 ~    NENSOR FILIPPO

2
2009
2010
2009
2009

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'28"58
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SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    COPPOLA ALESSIO
 ~    BIANCOLI LEONARDO
 ~    FERRI GIOVANNI
 ~    RODIO BRIAN

3
2009
2010
2011
2010

SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'11"39

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    SASSATELLI SIMONE
 ~    CORSO ALESSANDRO
 ~    GRECU VLAD
 ~    EL HARIRI IMAD

4
2010
2010
2010
2010

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

03'27"96

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    TROTOLO FEDERICO
 ~    THIAM FALILOU
 ~    BRIGHI LEONARDO
 ~    STELLA ELIA

5
2009
2009
2010
2009

UISP RAVENNA 03'28"13

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    ROSSINI ALEX
 ~    BALDRATI DIEGO
 ~    RICCI ANDREA
 ~    FERRARI CLAUDIO

999
2009
2010
2010
2008

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'36"00

.4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    SFORZA AGNESE
 ~    BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA
 ~    DI RUOCCO MAIRA
 ~    GALASSO LUCIA

1
2008
2008
2009
2008

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'06"93

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    BUSSI  ILARIA
 ~    EL KHOLDI  BOSHRA
 ~    FRASCARI EMMA
 ~    SCEUSI  SARA TRA

2
2008
2008
2008
2008

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'15"94

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    TESEI NICOLE
 ~    PACCUSSE ERIKA
 ~    SAPORETTI JENNIFER
 ~    HONOVICH AGNESE

3
2009
2009
2009
2009

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'18"29

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    ZACCHERINI CATERINA
 ~    VEROLI CARLOTTA
 ~    GAUDENZI ALICE
 ~    VESPIGNANI CAMILLA

4
2008
2009
2009
2009

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'20"89

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 3
 ~    DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA
 ~    FOSCHINI ANITA
 ~    CHIEPPA FRANCESCA
 ~    BOCCOLACCI LUCIA

5
2009
2008
2009
2009

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'31"76

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    SANCHEZ PERINI ALMA
 ~    CALDERONI ANNA
 ~    POLASTRINI CHIARA
 ~    PEZZI  AURORA

6
2009
2009
2008
2008

UISP RAVENNA 02'39"40

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 2
 ~    COLUCCI ELENA
 ~    TANGREDA NADIA
 ~    DI RENZO EVA
 ~    ER-RAMI ISRAA

7
2009
2009
2010
2011

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'51"98

UISP RAVENNA 2
 ~    CICOGNANI SOFIA
 ~    TARRONI ELENA
 ~    BERTOZZI ANNA
 ~    BALDINI ZOE

8
2008
2009
2009
2009

UISP RAVENNA 02'59"89

.4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    LINGUERRI DAVIDE
 ~    CASADIO GIOVANNI
 ~    MASTROLUCA MATTIA
 ~    PASSANTI FABIO

1
2008
2007
2007
2007

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'03"44
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RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    RICCI NICOLA
 ~    GIOVANETTI MATTEO
 ~    SOLAROLI FEDERICO
 ~    GREGGIO  FILIPPO

2
2007
2008
2007
2008

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'04"09

SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    NIGRO SEBASTIANO
 ~    SALCICCIA OTTAVI THOMAS
 ~    VALENTI CHRISTIAN
 ~    POLI DAVIDE

3
2008
2008
2008
2008

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'25"85

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    BOMBARDI ENRICO
 ~    MENDOLIA GIACOMO
 ~    ZOLI FEDERICO
 ~    STELLA GIOELE

4
2008
2008
2008
2007

UISP RAVENNA 02'38"67

.4X25 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    ORONTI ALICE
 ~    ROMANELLI  ALICE
 ~    GAZZETTI GISELLE
 ~    CAMORANI MARTINA

1
2012
2012
2012
2012

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'09"69

.4X25 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    FERRARA  MATTEO
 ~    MONTI NICHOLAS
 ~    ROCCHI GIOVANNI PAOLO
 ~    GUERRINI CRISTIAN

1
2011
2011
2011
2011

SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'29"61

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    RAFFUZZI DIEGO
 ~    CERIONI ANDREA
 ~    TRIOSSI FERNANDES VICENTE
 ~    CECCARELLI  ALBERTO

2
2011
2011
2011
2011

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'31"82

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    TOSI TOMMASO
 ~    RINALDI ETHAN
 ~    MALIS LORENZO
 ~    CICCHITELLI LORENZO

3
2011
2011
2011
2012

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

01'39"65

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA  2
 ~    URSU CRISTIAN
 ~    MAGNANI LEONARDO
 ~    FIORINI TOMMASO
 ~    GROSSO SIMONE

4
2011
2011
2012
2012

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'48"81

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    BALDINI  BIANCA
 ~    GIANOLA  SARA
 ~    CELLI CARLOTTA
 ~    DEL DUCA EMI

1
2010
2010
2010
2010

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'46"36

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    CALISTRI VITTORIA
 ~    DI RENZO EVA
 ~    LELLI MATILDE
 ~    CAVINI ANNA

2
2010
2010
2010
2010

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'57"14

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    ZACCARI BEATRICE
 ~    CIAMPOLI DENISE
 ~    BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA
 ~    PARRA ELEONORA

3
2010
2010
2010
2010

SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'04"20

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA  2
 ~    MONTANARI REBECCA
 ~    MIGLIETTA ELENA
 ~    MORIGI BIANCA
 ~    VISCONTI LUDOVICA

4
2010
2011
2010
2011

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'14"35

SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    FERNANDI VIOLA
 ~    CASTELFIDARDO GINEVRA
 ~    ZANZI ADELE
 ~    CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA

5
2011
2010
2011
2011

SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'52"09
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UISP RAVENNA
 ~    GIACOMONI EVA
 ~    RIDOSSI MIA
 ~    ZAGANELLI GAIA
 ~    RIDOSSI GAIA

2010
2010
2010
2011

UISP RAVENNA Squalif

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    FIORINI  GABRIELE
 ~    AMICI GIOVANNI
 ~    MARTINI MATTEO
 ~    MIGLIETTA ANTONIO

1
2010
2009
2009
2009

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'42"95

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    MASOTTI FEDERICO
 ~    NENSOR FILIPPO
 ~    CARLONI NICOLÒ
 ~    PASOTTI MICHELE

2
2010
2009
2009
2009

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'52"63

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    CORSO ALESSANDRO
 ~    SARTI SIMONE
 ~    MALIS FRANCESCO
 ~    MESSOUDI MONSSEF

3
2010
2010
2009
2010

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

03'01"43

SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    BIANCOLI LEONARDO
 ~    COPPOLA ALESSIO
 ~    RODIO BRIAN
 ~    FERRI GIOVANNI

4
2010
2009
2010
2011

SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'49"93

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    TROTOLO FEDERICO
 ~    THIAM FALILOU
 ~    BRIGHI LEONARDO
 ~    STELLA  ELIA

5
2009
2009
2010
2010

UISP RAVENNA 04'14"09

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    ROSSINI ALEX
 ~    BALDRATI DIEGO
 ~    RICCI ANDREA
 ~    FERRARI CLAUDIO

999
2009
2010
2010
2008

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'06"10

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    GALASSO LUCIA
 ~    BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA
 ~    SFORZA AGNESE
 ~    DI RUOCCO MAIRA

1
2008
2008
2008
2009

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'21"17

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    BUSSI  ILARIA
 ~    EL KHOLDI  BOSHRA
 ~    FRASCARI EMMA
 ~    SCEUSI  SARA TRA

2
2008
2008
2008
2008

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'28"69

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    FREGA GIULIA
 ~    FERNANDI GIULIA
 ~    PASOTTI ILARIA
 ~    ZACCHERINI CATERINA

3
2008
2008
2008
2008

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'31"19

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    TESEI NICOLE
 ~    HONOVICH AGNESE
 ~    DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA
 ~    PACCUSSE ERIKA

4
2009
2009
2009
2009

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"67

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 3
 ~    BOCCOLACCI LUCIA
 ~    CHIEPPA FRANCESCA
 ~    SAPORETTI JENNIFER
 ~    FOSCHINI ANITA

5
2009
2009
2009
2008

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'56"82

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    SANCHEZ PERINI ALMA
 ~    CALDERONI ANNA
 ~    POLASTRINI CHIARA
 ~    PEZZI  AURORA

6
2009
2009
2008
2008

UISP RAVENNA 03'06"84
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UISP RAVENNA 2
 ~    CICOGNANI SOFIA
 ~    TARRONI ELENA
 ~    BERTOZZI ANNA
 ~    BALDINI ZOE

7
2008
2009
2009
2009

UISP RAVENNA 03'42"93

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    GREGGIO FILIPPO
 ~    RICCI NICOLA
 ~    GIOVANETTI MATTEO
 ~    SOLAROLI FEDERICO

1
2007
2007
2008
2007

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'18"08

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    LINGUERRI DAVIDE
 ~    MASTROLUCA MATTIA
 ~    PASSANTI FABIO
 ~    CASADIO GIOVANNI

2
2008
2007
2007
2007

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'22"38

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    CALISTRI  EDOARDO
 ~    SASSATELLI  DAVIDE
 ~    PAGANELLI  RICCARDO
 ~    ZUCCHINI ALESSANDRO

3
2007
2007
2007
2007

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'27"81

SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    SALCICCIA OTTAVI THOMAS
 ~    VALENTI CHRISTIAN
 ~    NIGRO SEBASTIANO
 ~    POLI DAVIDE

4
2008
2008
2008
2008

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'44"71

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    BOMBARDI ENRICO
 ~    MENDOLIA GIACOMO
 ~    ZOLI FEDERICO
 ~    STELLA GIOELE

2008
2008
2008
2007

UISP RAVENNA Squalif

.4X25 MISTI ESORDIENTI C X-STAFFETTE MISTE

SWIM TEAM LUGO
 ~    GAZZETTI GISELLE
 ~    GUERRINI CRISTIAN
 ~    MONTI NICHOLAS
 ~    ORONTI ALICE

1
2012
2011
2011
2012

SWIM TEAM LUGO 01'44"89

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B X-STAFFETTE MISTE

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    BALDINI  BIANCA
 ~    AMICI GIOVANNI
 ~    CELLI CARLOTTA
 ~    MARTINI MATTEO

1
2010
2009
2010
2009

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"06

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    DEL DUCA EMI
 ~    GIANOLA  SARA
 ~    MIGLIETTA ANTONIO
 ~    FIORINI  GABRIELE

2
2010
2010
2009
2010

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'50"85

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 1
 ~    MALIS FRANCESCO
 ~    SARTI SIMONE
 ~    LELLI MATILDE
 ~    CALISTRI VITTORIA

3
2009
2010
2010
2010

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'52"09

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    ZACCARI BEATRICE
 ~    CARLONI NICOLÒ
 ~    NENSOR FILIPPO
 ~    PARRA ELEONORA

4
2010
2009
2009
2010

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'54"05

SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    MASOTTI FEDERICO
 ~    CIAMPOLI DENISE
 ~    PASOTTI MICHELE
 ~    BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA

5
2010
2010
2009
2010

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'59"96

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 2
 ~    EL HARIRI IMAD
 ~    SASSATELLI CHIARA
 ~    CAVINI ANNA
 ~    MESSOUDI MONSSEF

6
2010
2011
2010
2010

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

03'26"47
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SWIM TEAM LUGO 3
 ~    CASTELFIDARDO GINEVRA
 ~    CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA
 ~    COPPOLA ALESSIO
 ~    FERRI GIOVANNI

7
2010
2011
2009
2011

SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'54"60

SWIM TEAM LUGO 4
 ~    FERNANDI VIOLA
 ~    BIANCOLI LEONARDO
 ~    ZANZI ADELE
 ~    RODIO BRIAN

8
2011
2010
2011
2010

SWIM TEAM LUGO 04'12"06

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    BRIGHI LEONARDO
 ~    THIAM FALILOU
 ~    ZAGANELLI GAIA
 ~    GIACOMONI EVA

2010
2009
2010
2010

UISP RAVENNA Squalif

.4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A X-STAFFETTE MISTE

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 1
 ~    GREGGIO  FILIPPO
 ~    RICCI NICOLA
 ~    SFORZA AGNESE
 ~    GALASSO LUCIA

1
2008
2007
2008
2008

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'15"55

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 1
 ~    BUSSI  ILARIA
 ~    SASSATELLI  DAVIDE
 ~    FRASCARI EMMA
 ~    PAGANELLI  RICCARDO

2
2008
2007
2008
2007

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'21"03

SWIM TEAM LUGO 1
 ~    PASSANTI FABIO
 ~    FERNANDI GIULIA
 ~    MASTROLUCA MATTIA
 ~    PASOTTI ILARIA

3
2007
2008
2007
2008

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'21"62

SWIM TEAM LUGO 2
 ~    CASADIO GIOVANNI
 ~    FREGA GIULIA
 ~    LINGUERRI DAVIDE
 ~    VESPIGNANI CAMILLA

4
2007
2008
2008
2009

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'32"65

RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA 2
 ~    FOSCHINI ANITA
 ~    BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA
 ~    GIOVANETTI MATTEO
 ~    SOLAROLI FEDERICO

5
2008
2008
2008
2007

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'33"48

SWIM TEAM LUGO 3
 ~    GAUDENZI ALICE
 ~    VEROLI CARLOTTA
 ~    NIGRO SEBASTIANO
 ~    VALENTI CHRISTIAN

6
2009
2009
2008
2008

SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'40"33

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    SANCHEZ PERINI ALMA
 ~    CALDERONI ANNA
 ~    ZOLI FEDERICO
 ~    STELLA GIOELE

7
2009
2009
2008
2007

UISP RAVENNA 03'07"03

.4X50 STILE RAGAZZI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA
 ~    ASIOLI SARA
 ~    SAMA CHIARA
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA

1
2007
2007
2007
2007

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'59"64

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    CONTINI CAMILLA
 ~    BENINI ALESSIA
 ~    IAROCCI ANNA
 ~    ZAFARANA GAIA

2
2006
2007
2006
2007

UISP RAVENNA 02'24"00

UISP RAVENNA 2
 ~    ANGUSTI SOFIA
 ~    ROSSINI LISA
 ~    SICILIANO MARIKA
 ~    MORMILE NUNZIA

3
2007
2007
2006
2006

UISP RAVENNA 02'35"72
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.4X50 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TRIOSSI ERNESTO
 ~    GODOLI GIANMARCO
 ~    SENNI  SAMUEL
 ~    SPAGNOLO MARCO

1
2005
2005
2006
2006

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'54"07

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    PRETTOLANI GIULIO
 ~    GENNARI MARCO
 ~    CAMPANA MIRCO
 ~    DAMIANI CRISTIAN

2006
2006
2004
2006

UISP RAVENNA Squalif

.4X50 STILE JUNIORES FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    HONOVICH ALICE
 ~    ANTONUCCI LAURA
 ~    BOCCOLACCI SARA
 ~    MELDOLESI EMMA

1
2004
2005
2004
2005

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'55"92

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    CURIA GIULIA
 ~    TUVERI  JASMINE
 ~    VEGGETTI MICHELA
 ~    VEGGETTI FRANCESCA

2
2005
2004
2006
2005

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'01"81

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    ANTONIOLI MARTINA
 ~    BALZANI CECILIA
 ~    RUBBOLI ANNA
 ~    ROCCHELLO CHIARA

3
2005
2005
2004
2004

UISP RAVENNA 02'16"77

.4X50 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    PIROVANO FRANCESCO
 ~    XHIJA CHRISTIAN
 ~    CABRAS ANTONIO
 ~    TASSINARI LORENZO

1
2003
2003
2003
2003

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'41"63

.4X50 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    GULMINELLI ALESSIA
 ~    NOLFI ANGELA
 ~    BARONCELLI CHIARA
 ~    MELDOLESI GRETA

1
2003
2003
2002
2003

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'54"90

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    MALERBA VANESSA
 ~    TESEI ALESSIA
 ~    NOLFI GIORGIA
 ~    SANTANDREA FEDERICA

2
2001
2002
2002
2002

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'03"00

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    MAIORANA CHIARA
 ~    ZAFARANA LINDA
 ~    FALASCHINI CHIARA
 ~    LUCENTINI CHIARA

3
2003
2004
2003
2004

UISP RAVENNA 02'28"64

.4X50 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    SOLAROLI MATTEO
 ~    BIONDI MATTIA
 ~    FARINI FILIPPO
 ~    MONTI MATTEO

1
2001
2001
2003
1991

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'42"03

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    BIANCHI RICCARDO
 ~    COLOMBI MASSIMILIANO
 ~    SAMORÌ ALESSANDRO
 ~    FABBRI LUCA

2
1993
1983
1992
1992

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

01'47"07

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    STORNELLO MATTIA
 ~    BUBANI MATTEO
 ~    MORSELLI LORENZO
 ~    LOMBARDI LORENZO

3
2001
2001
1999
2003

UISP RAVENNA 01'58"16
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POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 2
 ~    AMADESI SIMONE
 ~    FRACCA GIACOMO
 ~    SCEUSI JACOPO
 ~    COLUCCI LUCA

999
2001
2003
2001
2004

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

01'47"01

.4X50 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA
 ~    SAMA CHIARA
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA
 ~    ASIOLI SARA

0
2007
2007
2007
2007

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'16"43

UISP RAVENNA 2
 ~    ANGUSTI SOFIA
 ~    ROSSINI LISA
 ~    PEZZILLO CHIARA
 ~    LIKA GIOIA

0
2007
2007
2006
2006

UISP RAVENNA 03'08"46

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    CONTINI CAMILLA
 ~    BENINI ALESSIA
 ~    IAROCCI ANNA
 ~    ZAFARANA GAIA

0
2006
2007
2006
2007

UISP RAVENNA 02'50"44

.4X50 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    MAGRI CRISTIAN
 ~    CASADIO NICOLÒ
 ~    SENNI  SAMUEL
 ~    TARRONI FILIPPO

0
2006
2005
2006
2005

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TRIOSSI ERNESTO
 ~    SPAGNOLO MARCO
 ~    SENNI  SAMUEL
 ~    GODOLI GIANMARCO

0
2005
2006
2006
2005

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'05"61

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    PRETTOLANI GIULIO
 ~    GENNARI MARCO
 ~    CAMPANA MIRCO
 ~    DAMIANI CRISTIAN

0
2006
2006
2004
2006

UISP RAVENNA 02'46"77

.4X50 MISTI JUNIORES FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    HONOVICH ALICE
 ~    ANTONUCCI LAURA
 ~    MELDOLESI EMMA
 ~    BOCCOLACCI SARA

0
2004
2005
2005
2004

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'10"21

UISP RAVENNA 2
 ~    LIKA GIOIA
 ~    SICILIANO MARIKA
 ~    LUCENTINI CHIARA
 ~    MORMILE NUNZIA

0
2006
2006
2004
2006

UISP RAVENNA

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    ANTONIOLI MARTINA
 ~    BALZANI CECILIA
 ~    RUBBOLI ANNA
 ~    ROCCHELLO CHIARA

0
2005
2005
2004
2004

UISP RAVENNA 02'36"65

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    VEGGETTI MICHELA
 ~    CURIA GIULIA
 ~    TUVERI  JASMINE
 ~    VEGGETTI FRANCESCA

0
2006
2005
2004
2005

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'13"91

.4X50 MISTI JUNIORES MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    TASSINARI LORENZO
 ~    CABRAS ANTONIO
 ~    XHIJA CHRISTIAN
 ~    PIROVANO FRANCESCO

0
2003
2003
2003
2003

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalif
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.4X50 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    TESEI ALESSIA
 ~    NOLFI  GIORGIA
 ~    MALERBA VANESSA
 ~    SANTANDREA FEDERICA

0
2002
2002
2001
2002

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'19"27

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA  A
 ~    BARONCELLI CHIARA
 ~    NOLFI ANGELA
 ~    GULMINELLI ALESSIA
 ~    MELDOLESI GRETA

0
2002
2003
2003
2003

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'09"10

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    MAIORANA CHIARA
 ~    ZAFARANA LINDA
 ~    FALASCHINI CHIARA
 ~    CARAVITA GRETA

0
2003
2004
2003
2002

UISP RAVENNA 02'50"39

.4X50 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    SOLAROLI MATTEO
 ~    VASSURA GIACOMO
 ~    FARINI FILIPPO
 ~    BIONDI MATTIA

0
2001
2003
2003
2001

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'56"88

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    STORNELLO MATTIA
 ~    BUBANI MATTEO
 ~    MORSELLI LORENZO
 ~    LOMBARDI LORENZO

0
2001
2001
1999
2003

UISP RAVENNA 02'18"49

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 2
 ~    FRACCA GIACOMO
 ~    COLUCCI LUCA
 ~    AMADESI SIMONE
 ~    SCEUSI JACOPO

0
2003
2004
2001
2001

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'05"14

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    COLOMBI MASSIMILIANO
 ~    SAMORÌ ALESSANDRO
 ~    BIANCHI RICCARDO
 ~    FABBRI LUCA

0
1983
1992
1993
1992

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'00"08

.4X50 MISTI RAGAZZI X-STAFFETTE MISTE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA
 ~    SPAGNOLO MARCO
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA
 ~    GODOLI GIANMARCO

1
2007
2006
2007
2005

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'09"08

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    BRUSA RACHELE
 ~    MARCHETTI  CRISTIAN
 ~    VEGGETTI MICHELA
 ~    RICCARDI  DANIEL

2
2006
2006
2006
2006

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'13"70

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    TRIOSSI ERNESTO
 ~    SAMA CHIARA
 ~    ASIOLI SARA
 ~    SENNI  SAMUEL

3
2005
2007
2007
2006

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'13"83

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    CONTINI CAMILLA
 ~    GENNARI MARCO
 ~    IAROCCI ANNA
 ~    PRETTOLANI GIULIO

4
2006
2006
2006
2006

UISP RAVENNA 02'42"49

.4X50 MISTI JUNIORES X-STAFFETTE MISTE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TASSINARI LORENZO
 ~    CABRAS ANTONIO
 ~    MELDOLESI EMMA
 ~    HONOVICH ALICE

1
2003
2003
2005
2004

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'59"37
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RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    PIROVANO FRANCESCO
 ~    ANTONUCCI LAURA
 ~    XHIJA CHRISTIAN
 ~    BOCCOLACCI SARA

2
2003
2005
2003
2004

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'01"20

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    FRACCA GIACOMO
 ~    CURIA GIULIA
 ~    TUVERI  JASMINE
 ~    COLUCCI LUCA

3
2003
2005
2004
2004

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'09"26

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    ANTONIOLI MARTINA
 ~    RUBBOLIA ANNA
 ~    LOMBARDI LORENZO
 ~    CAMPANA MIRCO

4
2005
2004
2003
2004

UISP RAVENNA 02'29"23

.4X50 MISTI ASSOLUTI X-STAFFETTE MISTE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    GULMINELLI ALESSIA
 ~    NOLFI ANGELA
 ~    SOLAROLI MATTEO
 ~    BIONDI MATTIA

1
2003
2003
2001
2001

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'00"37

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    BARONCELLI CHIARA
 ~    VASSURA GIACOMO
 ~    FARINI FILIPPO
 ~    MELDOLESI GRETA

2
2002
2003
2003
2003

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'03"90

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO
 ~    BOVOLENTA SOFIA
 ~    SAMORÌ ALESSANDRO
 ~    BIANCHI RICCARDO
 ~    VEGGETTI FRANCESCA

3
1995
1992
1993
2005

POL.DIL. UISP CASTEL SAN
PIETRO

02'09"04

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    MAIORANA CHIARA
 ~    BUBANI MATTEO
 ~    MORSELLI LORENZO
 ~    FALASCHINI CHIARA

4
2003
2001
1999
2003

UISP RAVENNA 02'29"84
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